
Texas Water Development Board 
Annual Statewide Water Use - Updated June 12, 2015 

 
For questions regarding this data, please email Water Use Survey staff at 

Waterusesurvey@twdb.texas.gov or Kevin Kluge, Water Uses & Projections Manager at 
kevin.kluge@twdb.texas.gov 

Year Total Population Total Water Use 
(Acre Feet)* 

Total Municipal 
Water Use 
(Acre Feet) 

Average 
Municipal 

Gallons-Per-
Capita-Daily 

(GPCD) 

Average 
Residential 

Gallons-Per-
Capita-Daily 

(GPCD)1 

2013 26,448,194 14,466,872 4,223,485 143 84 

 
2012 

 
26,059,203 

 
15,998,562 4,494,933 154 86 

 
2011 

 
25,674,075 

 
18,123,662 4,967,415 

 
173 

 
101 

2010 25,145,561 13,849,801 4,209,833 149 90 

 
2009 

 
24,782,302 

 
15,471,177 4,175,266 

 
150 

 
89 

 
2008 

 
24,326,974 

 
16,156,811 4,167,613 

 
153 

 
93 

 
2007 

 
23,904,380 

 
15,440,445 4,345,467 

 
162 

 
N/A 

 
2006 

 
23,507,783 

 
15,048,704 4,804,954 

 
182 

 
N/A 

 
 

2005 
 

22,859,968 
 

15,023,604 4,527,688 
 

177 
 

N/A 

 
2004 

 
22,490,023 

 
15,461,538 3,987,340 

 
158 

 
N/A 

 
2003 

 
22,130,231 

 
15,123,960 4,033,923 

 
163 

 
N/A 

 
2002 

 
21,777,667 

 
16,208,013 4,123,391 

 
169 

 
N/A 

2001 21,325,024 16,204,386 4,191,547 175 N/A 

 
2000 

 
20,851,819 

 
16,211,833 4,096,754 

 
175 

 
N/A 

                                                           
1 The TWDB began to analyze residential water use beginning in 2007.  Not all surveyed water systems have been able to report 
a residential (single-family and multi-family) water use volume, so the value presented is an average per-person residential 
water use of those systems that have been able to respond. 

mailto:Waterusesurvey@twdb.texas.gov
mailto:kevin.kluge@twdb.texas.gov


Texas Water Development Board 
Annual Statewide Water Use - Updated June 12, 2015 

 
For questions regarding this data, please email Water Use Survey staff at 

Waterusesurvey@twdb.texas.gov or Kevin Kluge, Water Uses & Projections Manager at 
kevin.kluge@twdb.texas.gov 

* One Acre-Foot = 325,851 gallons 

 

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

M
ill

io
ns

 

Year 

Texas Annual Statewide Water Use 

Population Total Water Use (acft) Total Municipal Water Use (acft)

mailto:Waterusesurvey@twdb.texas.gov
mailto:kevin.kluge@twdb.texas.gov

