Texas Water Development Board

Annual Statewide Water Use - Updated June 12, 2015

Year	Total Population	Total Water Use (Acre Feet)*	Total Municipal Water Use (Acre Feet)	Average Municipal Gallons-Per- Capita-Daily (GPCD)	Average Residential Gallons-Per- Capita-Daily (GPCD) ¹
2013	26,448,194	14,466,872	4,223,485	143	84
2012	26,059,203	15,998,562	4,494,933	154	86
2011	25,674,075	18,123,662	4,967,415	173	101
2010	25,145,561	13,849,801	4,209,833	149	90
2009	24,782,302	15,471,177	4,175,266	150	89
2008	24,326,974	16,156,811	4,167,613	153	93
2007	23,904,380	15,440,445	4,345,467	162	N/A
2006	23,507,783	15,048,704	4,804,954	182	N/A
2005	22,859,968	15,023,604	4,527,688	177	N/A
2004	22,490,023	15,461,538	3,987,340	158	N/A
2003	22,130,231	15,123,960	4,033,923	163	N/A
2002	21,777,667	16,208,013	4,123,391	169	N/A
2001	21,325,024	16,204,386	4,191,547	175	N/A
2000	20,851,819	16,211,833	4,096,754	175	N/A

_

¹ The TWDB began to analyze residential water use beginning in 2007. Not all surveyed water systems have been able to report a residential (single-family and multi-family) water use volume, so the value presented is an average per-person residential water use of those systems that have been able to respond.

Texas Water Development Board

Annual Statewide Water Use - Updated June 12, 2015

* One Acre-Foot = 325,851 gallons

